Wireless Transmitters, Receivers and Sensors
For All Your Applications
Trs Systems Inc.
 2010 – All Rights Reserved – Trs Systems Inc., Minnetonka, MN  Rev.9.8.2
MOD9200LON  Spread Spectrum
Wireless LonWorks® Network
Transceiver
General Description

points and 100 wireless outputs can be monitored
and controlled with one (1) MOD9200 Transceiver.
Ordering Information
Model  _             Description______________
MOD9200LON-A     Up to 30 wireless wall  temp sensors with
setpoint adjustments and/or push button
override switches, up to 6 humidity sensors, up
to 50 wireless digital outputs & up to 50
wireless analog out.
MOD9200LON-B     Up to 50 wireless temperature only sensors (50
wall, duct or immersion types), up to 50
wireless digital outputs & up to 50 wireless
analog out.
  MOD9200LON-C     Up to 50 wireless sensors (up 50 temperature
points and up to 50 humidity points), up to 50
wireless digital outputs & up to 50 wireless
analog out.
MOD9200LON-D     Up to 50 wireless devices (40 0-10VDC point
types, 40 discrete inputs, 10 temperature,10
humidity point types), up to 50 wireless digital
outputs & up to 50 wireless analog out.
MOD9200LON-E     Up to 50 wireless sensors/transmitters (26
temperature points, 26 setpoint adjustments,
26 push button override switches, 12 CO2 PPM
inputs, 6 humidity points, 4 digital status
inputs), up to 50 wireless digital outputs & up to
50 wireless analog out.
MOD9200LON-F     Up to 50 wireless sensors (up 40 temperature
points, up to 20 humidity points & 40 discrete
inputs), up to 50 wireless digital outputs & up to
50 wireless analog out.
Note: LonWorks is a registered trademark of Echelon Corporation
 Features
 Suitable for control or building automation
applications such as VAV terminal unit
control, air handling unit control and
building monitoring systems
 Monitor up to 100 data points, control up to
50 wireless digital output points and 50
wireless analog output points per
MOD9200LON in the form of SNVTs
(Standard Network Variable Type)
 Multiple MOD9200 Transceivers can be
used for large systems
 Requires standard Lon network
management tool such as LonMaker®,
Tridium® software or equivalent